CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

CO NUMBER 1
BID ITEM 18231
DATE 8/8/2023
PROJECT TITLE » Augusta Corporate Park Utility Extension
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE  12/07/2021 PROJECT NUMBER | AUD-2016-005
OWNER AUGUSTA, GEORGIA PO NUMBER 2 AQ11
The following change is hereby made to the contract for the above project:
Description of Change (for a more detailed description see attached proposal):
Perform additional design work due to change of requitements.
PAYEE
TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER $ $28,215.00
The contract time will be INCREASED by 0 calendar days as a result of this change.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT - $ $177,970.00
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER (INCREASE) $ $0.00
THIS CHANGE ORDER (INCREASE) $ $28,215.00
TOTAL REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT WITH CHANGE ORDER  § $206,185.00
FUNDING NUMBER/ACCOUNT NUMBER 507043490 5212115
82100130 5212115
PROPOSED BY: Cranston Engineeting Group DATE: 5/12/2023
CONTRACTOR
REQUESTED BY: Tate Horton DATE: 8/08/2023
ENGINEER
SUBMITTED BY: q, ) DATE: | OA1M 3
I "DEPARTMENT HEAD e
FINANCE ENDORSEMENT: DATE:
COMPTROLLER
RECOMMENDED BY: DATE:
ADMINISTRATOR
APPROVED BY: DATE:

MAYOR




